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Дата Группа Тип занятия 
Продолжи-

тельность 

занятия 

Место 

проведения 
Учебная 

комната 

ФИО 

преподавателя, 

должность, ученая 

степень, звание 

16.03.2

6 

118 
 

Лекция 

08:30 – 

09:15 
09:20 – 

10:05 
10:15-

11:00 
11:05-

11:50 

ГБУЗ 

«Областная 

клиническая 

больница № 

3», г. 

Челябинск, 

пр. Победы, 

287, 

родильный 

дом, 5 этаж 

конференц-

зал 

Казимирова 

наталья 

Викторовна, 

доцент кафедры, 

к.м.н 

17.03.2

6 
Практическ

ое занятие 

08:30 – 

09:15 
09:20 – 

10:05 
10:15-

11:00 
11:05-

11:50 
 

ГБУЗ 

«Областная 

клиническая 

больница № 

3», г. 

Челябинск, 

пр. Победы, 

287, 

родильный 

дом, 5 этаж 

конференц-

зал 

Казимирова 

наталья 

Викторовна, 

доцент кафедры, 

к.м.н 

18.03.2

6 
Практическ

ое занятие 

08:30 – 

09:15 
09:20 – 

10:05 
10:15-

11:00 
11:05-

11:50 
 

ГБУЗ 

«Областная 

клиническая 

больница № 

3», г. 

Челябинск, 

пр. Победы, 

287, 

родильный 

дом, 5 этаж 

конференц-

зал 

Казимирова 

наталья 

Викторовна, 

доцент кафедры, 

к.м.н 

19.03.2

6 
Практическ

ое занятие 

08:30 – 

09:15 
09:20 – 

10:05 
10:15-

11:00 
11:05-

11:50 
 

ГБУЗ 

«Областная 

клиническая 

больница № 

3», г. 

Челябинск, 

пр. Победы, 

287, 

конференц-

зал 

Казимирова 

наталья 

Викторовна, 

доцент кафедры, 

к.м.н 



родильный 

дом, 5 этаж 

20.03.2

6 
Практическ

ое занятие 

08:30 – 

09:15 
09:20 – 

10:05 
10:15-

11:00 
11:05-

11:50 

ГБУЗ 

«Областная 

клиническая 

больница № 

3», г. 

Челябинск, 

пр. Победы, 

287, 

родильный 

дом, 5 этаж 

конференц-

зал 

Казимирова 

наталья 

Викторовна, 

доцент кафедры, 

к.м.н 

21.03.2

6 
Практическ

ое занятие 

08:30 – 

09:15 
09:20 – 

10:05 
10:15-

11:00 
11:05-

11:50 

ГБУЗ 

«Областная 

клиническая 

больница № 

3», г. 

Челябинск, 

пр. Победы, 

287, 

родильный 

дом, 5 этаж 

конференц-

зал 

Казимирова 

наталья 

Викторовна, 

доцент кафедры, 

к.м.н 

23.03.2

6 

 

Практическ

ое занятие 

08:30 – 

09:15 
09:20 – 

10:05 
10:15-

11:00 
11:05-

11:50 

ГБУЗ 

«Областная 

клиническая 

больница № 

3», г. 

Челябинск, 

пр. Победы, 

287, 

родильный 

дом, 5 этаж 

конференц-

зал 

Казимирова 

наталья 

Викторовна, 

доцент кафедры, 

к.м.н 

24.03.2

6 
Практическ

ое занятие 

08:30 – 

09:15 
09:20 – 

10:05 
10:15-

11:00 
11:05-

11:50 

ГБУЗ 

«Областная 

клиническая 

больница № 

3», г. 

Челябинск, 

пр. Победы, 

287, 

родильный 

дом, 5 этаж 

конференц-

зал 

Казимирова 

наталья 

Викторовна, 

доцент кафедры, 

к.м.н 

 


